5
RFX LED SERIES
Hazardous Location
TYPICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Supply and install the Ready-Lite® RFX LED Series of hazardous location remote heads. The head housing will
be die-cast aluminum with grey epoxy powder coat finish. The lens shall be a clear, impact and heat resistant
prismatic glass globe. The head shall be factory sealed. External seals shall not be required. The remote shall
come complete with a _____ mounting connection and include _____lamp(s) rated _____ V ______ W. The

RFX LED SERIES
Hazardous Location
ORDERING INFORMATION
SERIES LAMP TYPE SEVERITY CODES LAMP WATTAGE/TYPE MOUNTING
RFXQ= �single remote, one lamp
RFXQ-P2= �double remote, one lamp each1
RFXQ2= �single remote, two lamps
1 pendant mount only
Blank= MR16 LED Blank= �Cl. I, Div. 1 & 2, Gr. C, D
Cl. II, Div. 1 & 2, Gr. E, F, G
Cl. III
S2= Cl. I, Div.1, Gr. C, D
LD1= MR16 LED, 6V-4W
LD2= MR16 LED, 6V-5W
LD7= MR16 LED, 12V-4W
LD9= MR16 LED, 12V-5W
LD10= MR16 LED, 12V-6W
LD13= MR16 LED, 24V-4W
LD25= GU10 LED, 120V-4W
C= �ceiling mount
P= �pendant mount
W= wall mount
E X A M P L E :  R F X Q L D 1 C
Made in Canada
new product
CL. I, DIV. 1 & 2, GR. C, D
CL. II, DIV. 1 & 2, GR. E, F, G
CL. III
SEVERITY S2
WALL MOUNT
8-1/8" [20.6cm]
14-7/8" [37.7cm]
14-5/8"
[37.3cm]
PENDANT MOUNT
6"
[15.3cm]
6"
[15.3cm]
10"
[27.6cm]
31-1/8"
[79.1cm]
DOUBLE PENDANT MOUNT
13-5/8"
[34.60cm]
25-1/2"
[64.77cm]
22-1/8"
[56.19cm]
7-1/2"
[19.05cm]
7-1/2"
[19.05cm]
WALL MOUNT
14-1/2"
[36.83cm]
14-1/2"
[36.83cm]
PENDANT MOUNT
6"
[15.24cm]
6"
[15.24cm]
30-7/8"
[78.42cm]
13-3/4"
[34.92cm]
CEILING MOUNT
7-1/2"
[19.05cm]